Sutter

Coon Creek
Calaveras
Clayton Valley
G-A-L-T
Woodcreek
Bear River
Martinez

YSA Clay Dogs
Norcal
Lincoln
Colusa Ducks
Auburn

Del Oro
Granite Bay

Wheatland

272

260

234

231

227

224

204

197

191

179

168

VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs

272 3

260 2

234 1

231

227

224

204

197

191

179

168

0




JR VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs

Carson City 255 255 3 3
Sutter 255 255 3 3
Bear River 246 246 2 2
Galt 225 225 1 1
Calavaras 0 0
Coon Creek 0 0
Yolo Sportsman 0 0
Norcal 0 0

W N =2 a

IA/IE/IRK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs

Calavaras Jr. 247 247 3 3
Yolo Sportsmans 226 226 2 2
SutterJuniors 224 224 1 1
Carson City 214 214 0
Coon Creek 191 191 0
Martinez 172 172 0
Colusa 0 0
Norcal 0 0




