2022-23 CYSSA SPORTING CLAYS HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - SERIES SHOOT #1											
Rahaugees Gun Club - October 9, 2022											
TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES						POI	NTS		YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
	SERIES SHOOT			YTD TARGETS	SE	RIES	SHO	от			
	1	2	3	4		1	2	3	4		
VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs											
Sutter	272				272	3				3	1
Coon Creek	260				260	2				2	2
Calaveras	234				234	1				1	3
Clayton Valley	231				231					0	
G-A-L-T	227				227					0	
Woodcreek	224				224					0	
Bear River	204				204					0	
Martinez	197				197					0	
YSA Clay Dogs	191				191					0	
Norcal	179				179					0	
Lincoln	168				168					0	
Colusa Ducks					0					0	
Auburn					0						
Del Oro					0					0	
Granite Bay					0					0	
Wheatland					0					0	

2022-23 CYSSA SPORTING CLAYS HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - SERIES SHOOT #1 Rahaugees Gun Club - October 9, 2022											
		SCO	RES			POINTS					
and SEASON RANK	SERIES SHOOT				YTD TARGETS	SERIES SHOOT				YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
	1	2	3	4	1	1	2	3	4		
JR VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs											
Carson City	255				255	3				3	1
Sutter	255				255	3				3	1
Bear River	246				246	2				2	2
Galt	225				225	1				1	3
Calavaras					0					0	
Coon Creek					0					0	
Yolo Sportsman					0					0	
Norcal					0					0	

2022-23 CYSSA SPORTING CLAYS HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - SERIES SHOOT #1 Rahaugees Gun Club - October 9, 2022											
	SCORES				YTD TARGETS	POINTS SERIES SHOOT				YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
and SEASON RANK	SERIES SHOOT										
	1	2	3	4		1	2	3	4		
IA/IE/RK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs											
Calavaras Jr.	247				247	3				3	1
Yolo Sportsmans	226				226	2				2	2
SutterJuniors	224				224	1				1	3
Carson City	214				214					0	
Coon Creek	191				191					0	
Martinez	172				172					0	
Colusa					0					0	
Norcal					0					0	